
Peter Given ArtWork Roster 11/11/23

Number Title
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Bakers Pasture
Essex River Sunset
Burnhams Boat Yard

Bray Street Lily Pond

Top of the Quad
Sangre de Christo Mountains
Slayton Cabin
Hog Island Marsh
Stowe Community Church
Essex River in Fall

Sterling Bridge #1

Sterling Bridge #2

Marsh Mosaic
Solitude

Two Brothers
Channeling Movali
Bryce Farm
XC Skiing
Keewaydin Farm
Miller Brook Reflections

Eric's Road

Stormy Monday
Cow Farm
Green Covered Bridge
Eric's Garden
Nebraska Moon
Peek-a-boo

Turks sunrise 2

Turks sunrise 3

Nambe NM
Storm's-a-Comin'

Price

$800.00
$800.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

NFS
NFS
$300.00
$600.00
$600.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$500.00
$400.00
$200.00
$350.00
$700.00
$200.00
$800.00
$300.00
$150.00
$200.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$200.00
$250.00


