Peter Given Art Work Roster 11/11/23

Number	Title	Price
1	Bakers Pasture	\$800.00
2	Essex River Sunset	\$800.00
3	Burnhams Boat Yard	\$200.00
4	Bray Street Lily Pond	\$200.00
5	Top of the Quad	\$200.00
6	Sangre de Christo Mountains	NFS
7	Slayton Cabin	NFS
8	Hog Island Marsh	\$300.00
9	Stowe Community Church	\$600.00
10	Essex River in Fall	\$600.00
11	Sterling Bridge #1	\$500.00
12	Sterling Bridge #2	\$400.00
13	Marsh Mosaic	\$500.00
14	Solitude	\$500.00
15	Two Brothers	\$400.00
16	Channeling Movali	\$200.00
17	Bryce Farm	\$350.00
18	XC Skiing	\$700.00
19	Keewaydin Farm	\$200.00
20	Miller Brook Reflections	\$800.00
21	Eric's Road	\$300.00
22	Stormy Monday	\$150.00
23	Cow Farm	\$200.00
24	Green Covered Bridge	\$200.00
25	Eric's Garden	\$250.00
26	Nebraska Moon	\$250.00
27	Peek-a-boo	\$200.00
28	Turks sunrise 2	\$150.00
29	Turks sunrise 3	\$150.00
30	Nambe NM	\$200.00
31	Storm's-a-Comin'	\$250.00